Being  Premium on ONLINE - LOSS DAMAGE AND THIRD PARTY  

No. P/DB/2030/26/00569

5,403.001  5,403.005%

Vehicle :LAND CRUISER 70نوع المركبة :

Model :سنة الصنع : 2025 

Regn.No. :11112رقم اللوحة :

Invoice Total

VAT@5%

SubTotal

5,673.15

270.15 270.15

5,403.00  5,403.00

5,673.15

FIVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY-THREE UAE  DIRHAMS AND FIFTEEN FILS ONLY

For / AL SAGR NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.(PSC)Prepared By

Authorised Signature

ADMIN

PREMIU
M AED 56

73
 - V

ALI
DATIO

N LI
NK O

N TOP

Chassis.No : JTEFU73J8SF013117 : رقم الشاصي

Invoice Total

VAT@5%

SubTotal

5,673.15

270.15 270.15

5,403.00  5,403.00

5,673.15

FIVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY-THREE UAE  DIRHAMS AND FIFTEEN FILS ONLY

For / AL SAGR NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.(PSC)Prepared By

Authorised Signature

ADMIN

Motor Insurance Schedule

جدول التأمين على السيارات
Type of Policy 

Policy No/رقم الوثيقة 

ONLINE - LOSS DAMAGE AND THIRD PARTY